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CBP.gov Web Performance Metrics

All Sessions
100.00%

Total Visits
1,344,635

% of Total: 100.00% (1,344,635)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:02:40

Site Avg: 00:02:40 (0.00%)

Pageviews

3,719,860

% of Total: 100.00% (3,719,860)

Unique Visitors

1,043,976

% of Total: 100.00% (1,043,976)

Avg. Pages / Visit
2,77

Site Avg: 2.77 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:01:31

Site Avg: 00:01:31 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

52.84%

Site Avg: 52.84% (0.00%)

Top Pages

Page Title

U.S. Customs and Border Protect
ion - Travel

CBP.gov - home page

U.S. Customs and Border Protect
ion - Contacts

CBP - Career Descriptions
CBP Travel Spotlight

U.S. Customs and Border Protect
ion - Border Security

U.S. Customs and Border Protect
ion - Trade

U.S. Customs and Border Protect
ion - Careers

CBP Careers Spotlight

U.S. Customs and Border Protect
ion - Import

Visits by Social Network

Social Network

TripAdvisor
Facebook
Yahoo! Answers
wikiHow

Twitter
WordPress

Naver

+ Add Segment

Pageviews

845,960

399,752

259,198

140,193

116,580

114,059

112,812

80,290

77,151

70,979
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Bounce
Rate

56.26%

38.18%

33.75%

39.23%

41.94%

26.75%

54.97%

34.75%

35.03%

51.83%

Sessions

3,310

2,311

1,811

813

639

386

329

CGov - http://www.cbp.gov  Go to this report
All Traffic

Jan 1, 2014 - Jan 31, 2014

Visits by Source

M google M (direct) M bing
travel.state.gov M uscis.gov
Other

—
|

29.9%

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor B Returning Visitor

Pageviews and Pages / Session b...

Mobile

(Including Pageviews ::si?zr:
Tablet)

No 2,952,178 2.87
Yes 767,682 2.42


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/7d72btO4TzKkWSq3RxLcYw/a35092456w62812871p64402689/%3F_u.date00%3D20140101%26_u.date01%3D20140131/

